
1200 MAIN ST 

DOWNTOWN NEWBERRY, SC 

803-597-1125 

2020/21 Classes, Workshops  

and More 

Painting Classes 

 Watercolor Classes with Anne Hightower Patterson White - $190 

6 week course - Tuesdays beginning Nov. 10 through Dec. 15, from 10am - 1pm     
Deadline to Register: November 3, 2020 

 

 Watercolor Classes with Anne Hightower Patterson White - $190 

6 week course - Tuesdays beginning Jan 12, 2021 through Feb. 16, 2021, from 10am - 1pm     
Registration Opens December 8, 2020 

Deadline to Register: November 3, 2020 
 

 Oil/Acrylic/Mixed Media Classes with Marjorie Huwa - $190 

6 week course - Wednesdays beginning Nov. 4 through Dec. 9, from 10am - 1pm   
Deadline to Register: October 30, 2020 

 

 Oil/Acrylic/Mixed Media Classes with Marjorie Huwa - $190 

6 week course - Wednesdays beginning Jan 13, 2021 through Feb. 17, 2021, from 10am - 1pm   
Registration Opens December 8, 2020 
Deadline to Register: January  8, 2021 

 
Pottery/Ceramic Events 

6:30 pm - $48.00 

Ceramic Christmas Trees                         Clay Angels 

Wednesday, October 21     Tuesday, October 20 (SOLD OUT) 

Friday, October 23     Tuesday, October 27 (SOLD OUT) 

Wednesday, October 28     Tuesday, November 10 

Friday, October 30 ***                                                          Tuesday, November 17 (SOLD OUT) 

Wednesday, November 4      

Friday, November 6     Clay Nativity 

Wednesday, November 11    Tuesday, November 24 

Friday, November 13 

Wednesday, November 18    Clay Birdhouse Nightlight 

Friday, November 20     Tuesday, November 3 

Wednesday, December 2      

Friday, December 4     
Wednesday, December 9       

Friday, December 11 
    ***This class is at 2:00PM    



Afternoon Art with Ms. Katie and Ms. Megan 

Pottery 
$80.00 - 4 week course  

Ages 5-7  - Tuesdays - November 10, 17, December 1, 8  - 4:00-6:00pm 

Ages 8-12 - Thursdays - November 12, 19, December 3, 10 - 4:00-6:00pm 

Limited to 7 students per age group 

Deadline to Register: November 3, 2020 or until class is full 

 

Printmaking 
$80.00- 4 week course  

Ages 5-7  - Tuesdays - January 12, 19, 26, February 2 - 4:00-6:00pm 

Ages 8-12 - Thursdays - January 14, 21, 28, February 4   - 4:00-6:00pm 

Limited to 10 students per age group 

Registration begins December, 8 2020 

Deadline to Register: January 5 or until class is full 

 

Drawing/Painting 
$80.00 - 4 week course  

Ages 5-7  - Tuesdays - February 16, March 2, 9, 16 - 4:00-6:00pm 

Ages 8-12 - Thursdays - February 18, March 4, 11, 18  - 4:00-6:00pm 

Limited to 10 students per age group 

Registration begins January 12, 2021 

Deadline to Register: February 9 or until class is full 

 

Afternoon Art with Alyssa Woolstenhulme 

Youth Landscape Painting Class 
$60 - 3 week course  

Ages 11-16 - Wednesdays - November 11, 18, December 2 - 4:00-6:00pm 

Limited to 10 students per age group 

Deadline to Register: November 6, 2020 or until class is full 



 

CALLIGRAPHY WORKSHOP W/LISA KIMES - $35.00 

Saturday, November 14 - 10:00 am—12:30 pm 

Limited to 10 participants 

Deadline to Register: November 10, 2020  

or until class is full 

 

PAINTING PARTIES - $35.00 

  Friday October 30 - Fall Welcome Board with pumpkins - with Katie Walters 

Class begins at 6:30 PM 

 

  Thursday, November 5 - Painting with Christy Buchanan 

2 class times to choose from  

• First Class from 4:00pm-6:00pm 

• Second Class from 6:30pm-8:30pm 

 

  More dates coming soon! 

 

GINGERBREAD HOUSE COMPETITION: 

Application Deadline – Wednesday, November 25th @5:00pm 

 Entry Drop off @ NAC – Thursday, December 3rd – 4:00-6:00pm 

  Gingerbread houses on display Friday, December 4th – Wednesday, December 23rd 

Any questions should be directed to Mary Alex Kopp at PRT (803-321-1015)  

Or by email at Mkopp@cityofnewberry.com 

 

***All dates are subject to change*** 


